
DEALINGS IN LISTED SECURITIES (CHAPTER 14 OF
LISTING REQUIREMENTS) : DEALINGS OUTSIDE CLOSED
PERIOD
K-ONE TECHNOLOGY BERHAD

Type Announcement

Subject DEALINGS IN LISTED SECURITIES (CHAPTER 14 OF LISTING
REQUIREMENTS)
DEALINGS OUTSIDE CLOSED PERIOD

Description Notification by Principal Officer of K-One Technology Berhad ("K-One 
Tech" or "the Company") pursuant to Paragraph 14.09 of the ACE 
Market Listing Requirements of Bursa Malaysia Securities Berhad

The Board of K-One Tech wishes to announce that the Company has received notification from Mr Choi Keng
Mun, a Principal Officer in relation to his dealings in the shares of the Company outside the closed period as
set out below :-

 

Name Date of
Transaction

Price Transacted
(RM per share)

Number of Ordinary Shares
(Disposal in open market)

% of Total
Issued Shares 

Choi
Keng
Mun

 

10/06/2019

10/06/2019

11/06/2019

0.245

0.250

0.245

50,000

50,000

50,000

 

0.00686

0.00686

0.00686

 

 

This announcement is dated 13 June 2019.
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Stock Name K1

Date Announced 13 Jun 2019

Category General Announcement for PLC
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