DEALINGS IN LISTED SECURITIES (CHAPTER 14 OF LISTING REQUIREMENTS): DEALINGS OUTSIDE CLOSED PERIOD

K-ONE TECHNOLOGY BERHAD

Type Announcement

Subject DEALINGS IN LISTED SECURITIES (CHAPTER 14 OF LISTING

REQUIREMENTS)

DEALINGS OUTSIDE CLOSED PERIOD

Description Notification by Principal Officer of K-One Technology Berhad ("K-One

Tech" or "the Company") pursuant to Paragraph 14.09 of the ACE Market Listing Requirements of Bursa Malaysia Securities Berhad

The Board of K-One Tech wishes to announce that the Company has received notification from Mr Choi Keng Mun, a Principal Officer in relation to his dealings in the shares of the Company outside the closed period as set out below:

Name	1	Price Transacted (RM per share)	Number of Ordinary Shares (Disposal in open market)	% of Total Issued Shares
Choi Keng Mun	10/06/2019 10/06/2019 11/06/2019	0.250	50,000	0.00686 0.00686 0.00686

This announcement is dated 13 June 2019.

Announcement Info				
Company Name	K-ONE TECHNOLOGY BERHAD			
Stock Name	K1			
Date Announced	13 Jun 2019			
Category	General Announcement for PLC			
Reference Number	GA1-12062019-00046			